11 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax [9-10] 2209.59 (2.15) 4189.01 (336.27) 2516.89
12 Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses) �  �  �  �  �
13 Share of Minority Interest (11.28) 4.24 (17.55) 9.32 (30.33)
14 Profit in respect of investments in Associate Companies 24.68 19.69 40.26 19.95 84.50

Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 9

15 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period [11+12+13+14] 2222.99 21.78 4211.72 (307.00) 2571.06

Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 10

Table of Contents

16 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of  10
each) 570.60 514.05 570.60 514.05 570.60

17 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per
balance sheet of previous accounting year 7450.15

18 Earnings Per Share (EPS)
A. Ordinary Shares
(a) Basic EPS before and after extraordinary

items 38.91 0.36 73.76 (5.97) 48.64
(b) Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary

items 35.83 0.34 67.99 (5.97) 44.64
B. �A� Ordinary Shares
(a) Basic EPS before and after extraordinary

items 39.41 0.86 74.26 (5.97) 49.14
(b) Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary

items 36.33 0.84 68.49 (5.97) 45.14
(Not

annualised)
(Not

annualised)
(Not

annualised)
(Not

annualised)
19 Public Shareholding

A. Ordinary Shares
- Number of Shares 259077414 208186727 259077414 208186727 258771084
- Percentage of shareholding 51.16% 46.28% 51.16% 46.28% 51.11%

B. �A� Ordinary Shares
- Number of Shares 40912284 13056186 40912284 13056186 30241415
- Percentage of shareholding 63.75% 20.34% 63.75% 20.34% 47.12%

20 Promoters and promoter group Shareholding
A. Ordinary Shares
(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares 44000000 45000000 44000000 45000000 45000000
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and promoter
group) 23.47% 24.63% 23.47% 24.63% 24.02%

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) 8.69% 10.00% 8.69% 10.00% 8.89%

(b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares 143473186 137721830 143473186 137721830 142376876
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and promoter
group) 76.53% 75.37% 76.53% 75.37% 75.98%

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) 28.33% 30.62% 28.33% 30.62% 28.11%

B. �A� Ordinary Shares
(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares �  �  �  �  �
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and promoter
group) �  �  �  �  �

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) �  �  �  �  �

(b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares 23264396 51119907 23264396 51119907 33934959

[…]

(c) Net interest and discounting charges 307.16 285.64 621.17 539.09 1103.84

7 Profit after Interest and Discounting Charges but before
Exceptional Items [5-6] 533.39 922.16 1137.02 1475.74 3749.99

8 Exceptional items
(a) Exchange gain / (loss) (net) on revaluation of foreign currency

borrowings, deposits and loans 3.78 (15.31) (62.20) (20.85) (69.59)
(b) Loss on redemption of investment in preference shares held in a

wholly owned subsidiary company �  �  �  �  (850.86)
9 Profit from Ordinary Activities before tax [7+8] 537.17 906.85 1074.82 1454.89 2829.54
10 Tax expense 104.47 177.71 246.40 211.99 589.46
11 Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax [9-10] 432.70 729.14 828.42 1242.90 2240.08

Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 20

Table of Contents

12 Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense) �  �  �  �  �
13 Net Profit for the period [11-12] 432.70 729.14 828.42 1242.90 2240.08
14 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of  10

each) 570.60 514.05 570.60 514.05 570.60
15 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per

balance sheet of previous accounting year 14370.24
16 Earnings Per Share (EPS)

A.   Ordinary Shares
   (a) Basic EPS before and after Extraordinary

items 7.53 14.12 14.46 24.12 42.37
   (b) Diluted EPS before and after Extraordinary

items 7.18 13.06 13.83 22.32 38.98
B.   �A� Ordinary Shares
   (a) Basic EPS before and after Extraordinary

items 8.03 14.62 14.96 24.62 42.87
   (b) Diluted EPS before and after Extraordinary

items 7.68 13.56 14.33 22.82 39.48

(Not
annualised)

(Not
annualised)

(Not
annualised)

(Not
annualised)

17 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times) (Refer
note 5(a) below) 0.96 2.01 1.25

18 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times)
(Refer note 5(b) below) 3.91 6.06 5.73

19 Public Shareholding
A.   Ordinary Shares

- Number of Shares 259077414 208186727 259077414 208186727 258771084
- Percentage of shareholding 51.16% 46.28% 51.16% 46.28% 51.11%

B.   �A� Ordinary Shares
- Number of Shares 40912284 13056186 40912284 13056186 30241415
- Percentage of shareholding 63.75% 20.34% 63.75% 20.34% 47.12%

20 Promoters and promoter group Shareholding
A. Ordinary Shares

(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares 44000000 45000000 44000000 45000000 45000000
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total
shareholding of promoter and promoter group) 23.47% 24.63% 23.47% 24.63% 24.02%

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total
share capital of the Company) 8.69% 10.00% 8.69% 10.00% 8.89%

(b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares 143473186 137721830 143473186 137721830 142376876
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total
shareholding of promoter and promoter group) 76.53% 75.37% 76.53% 75.37% 75.98%

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total
share capital of the Company) 28.33% 30.62% 28.33% 30.62% 28.11%

B. �A� Ordinary Shares
(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares �  �  �  �  �
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total
shareholding of promoter and promoter group) �  �  �  �  �

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total
share capital of the Company) �  �  �  �  �

(b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares 23264396 51119907 23264396 51119907 33934959